Blutspenden in 25497 bis zum 28.07.2025

Di
Mi
Di
Di
Fr
Mo

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Prisdorf 25497
Gemeindezentrum Prisdorf
Hudenbarg 5

Tornesch 25436

Begegnungsstatte POMM 91 Tornesch

Pommernstr. 91

Appen 25482
Birgerhaus Appen
Hauptstr. 79

Kummerfeld 25495
Alte Grundschule Kummerfeld
Bundesstr. 72

Pinneberg 25421
DRK-Treffpunkt Pinneberg
Berliner Str. 11

Heidgraben 25436
Gemeindezentrum Heidgraben
Uetersener Str. 8



