Blutspenden in 25497 bis zum 28.07.2025

Di	20.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Prisdorf 25497 Gemeindezentrum Prisdorf Hudenbarg 5
Mi	18.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Tornesch 25436 Begegnungsstätte POMM 91 Tornesch Pommernstr. 91
Di	24.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Appen 25482 Bürgerhaus Appen Hauptstr. 79
Di	22.07.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Kummerfeld 25495 Alte Grundschule Kummerfeld Bundesstr. 72
Fr	25.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Pinneberg 25421 DRK-Treffpunkt Pinneberg Berliner Str. 11
Мо	28.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Heidgraben 25436 Gemeindezentrum Heidgraben Uetersener Str. 8